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MAHOU SAN MIGUEL BY GAMBITO 31 AGOSTO

Primera Masculina

J-1: Individual - Aroreta Golf - ARoreta Golf

Ruiz Fernandez, Antonio

Laguna Sanchez, Sergio

Galan Asensio, Francisco

Peia Rey, Alfredo

Arias Fanjul, Fernando J.

Ruiz Martinez, Ernesto

Jimenez Rodriguez, Francisco Jose
Pardo Martinez, Ignacio

Rodriguez Gutierrez, Angel Manuel
Murioz Macias, Mario

Bonilla Rodriguez, Francisco Manuel
Vazquez Ruz, Julen

Leon Diaz, Julio Cesar

Santos Ximenez, Antonio

Ruiz Lopez, Antonio Manuel

Lopez Saez, Juan

Tore Cortes, Francisco

Ortiz Burgoa, Juan Angel

Jimenez De Andrade Ramirez, Santiago
Casaus Checa, Jose Maria

Barnes, Steve

Sancho Colmenarejo, Felix

Alvarez Quincoces, Ifaki

10.9

7.3

10.2

115

10.2

11.0

12.3

6.5

3.6

6.2

7.8

9.4

9.7

4.8

12.0

12.3

8.5

11.7

6.5

10.3

7.7

8.8

10.0

#Y nextcaddy

29

32

24

25

24

21

21

26

29

25

22

22

23

24

19

17

20

17

21

16

16

18

12

40

39

35

35

35

33

33

32

31

31

30

30

30

29

29

29

28

27

26

26

24

24

16
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26

27
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29

30

MAHOU SAN MIGUEL BY GAMBITO 31 AGOSTO

Handicap Individual

J-1: Individual - Aroreta Golf - ARoreta Golf

Rodriguez Amaya, Manuel David
Ateca Ibafiez, Jesus Javier

Ruiz Rando, Jose Antonio

Martinez Melendo, Daniel

Boselli, Ricardo

Reina Rodriguez, Cristobal
Barranco De Cara, Francisco

San Miguel Manzanares, Miguel
Ristori Bogajo, Fernando

Perez Saavedra, Maria Dolores

De La Vega Garcia Del Carpio, Jaime
Del Rosal Cimadevilla, Maria Elvira
Alcantara Casado, Manuel

Romero Reina, Juan Manuel
Lorenzo-Arroyo Poullet, Maria Teresa
Alvarez De Luna Sanchez, Jose Maria Rafael
Haro Rodriguez, Alberto

Herrera Rius, Alejandro

Bermudez Cabello, Fco Javier
Romero Lopez, Francisco

Moreno Rodriguez, Jose Antonio
Grande De Lanuza, Alfonso
Bernabeu Gibaja, Jose Maria
Acevedo Ramos, Carlos

Azcona Carbo, Joaquin

Ropero Arrabal, Antonio

Arcos Fernandez, Jose Manuel
Miles, Gary Raymond

Brabant, Simon

Moreno Mora, Evaristo

16.6

14.0

15.6

27.4

14.1

22.8

215

21.8

23.7

16.2

17.4

18.7

21.2

22.1

19.6

26.9

14.7

154

16.4

17.0

19.9

23.0

234

17.5

26.0

16.2

17.5

19.1

21.0

26.5

#Y nextcaddy

24

23

24

16

22

14

14

15

14

17

17

13

12

11

12

12

18

16

17

14

16

13

11

13

12

15

15

14

13

42
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38

38
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37

36

35

35
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34

34

34

34
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33
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32

32

32
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31
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30

30

30
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MAHOU SAN MIGUEL BY GAMBITO 31 AGOSTO

Handicap Individual

J-1: Individual - Aroreta Golf - ARoreta Golf

Ramos Torres, Cesar Augusto
Moldon Espartero, David
Requena Aranda, Antonia
Teixeira Perez, Eduardo
Anaya Rioboo, Antonio
Carvallo De Cora Diaz, Maria
Bustamante Perez, Maria Socorro
Adéan Ruiz, Eduardo

Aranda Tur, Miguel Angel
Balestrini Abela, Fernando
Madrona Pascual, Emilio
Castillo Gomez, Maria
Rodriguez Ramirez, Joaquin

Gil Sanchez, Javier

De La Vega Martinez-Atienza, Jose Ignacio

Santolalla Jimenez, Jeronimo
Marin Orzaez, Jose Miguel
Carvajal Perez, Antonio
Caballero Perez, Jacinto
Garcia Muioz, Juan

Sookdeo Dodebier, Mohanie
Vivas Panadero, Jose Luis
Huertas Macias, Francisco
Pozas Leon, Jesus Maria
Cano Bermudez, Rafael
Melendez Aguilar, Jose Antonio
Delgado Pardo, Jose

Espejo Malagon, Emilio Jesus
Ramos Torres, Victor Manuel

Bonilla Gonzalez, Francisco Manuel

16.6

18.8

26.5

13.3

14.5

174

17.8

213

23.2

20.0

20.0

27.5

14.3

18.7

18.2

25.0

31.9

14.5

19.0

19.8

19.6

213

22.8

36.0

13.2

16.2

16.1

255

25.6

15.8

# nextcaddy
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11

12

11
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13
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MAHOU SAN MIGUEL BY GAMBITO 31 AGOSTO

Handicap Individual

J-1: Individual - Aroreta Golf - ARoreta Golf

Alonso Cervera, Ignacio
Castro Gomez, Jose Ernesto
Solis Cano, Jose Felipe
Jimenez Mufioz, David

Laque Ruperez, Hortensia
Espinosa Siles, Juan Carlos
Galisteo Rodriguez, Raul
Perez Hidalgo, Ana Belen
Bernabeu Ayala, Jose Maria
Gonzalez Noain, Jose Manuel
Mufioz Amat, Jose Francisco
Ruiz Palacios, Salvador
Fernandez Carrasco, Francisco Javier
Barbacid Sanchez, Asuncion
Barrios Perez, Juan Ramon
Jimenez Clemente, Teofilo
Van Braak, Arndt

Alvarez Luna Sanchez, Manuel
Garrido Martin, Sergio
Mallols Nebreda, David
Vazquez Rendal, Santiago
Martinez Diaz-Cano, Armando
Marquez Romero, Angel
Gandarillas Cordero, Adolfo
Perez Collado, Mariano
Rueda Sanchez, Miguel
Cuadrado Alvarado, Miguel
Lartigue, Benjamin

Plaza Gallardo, David

Perez Galvez, Francisco

16.4

18.3

18.5

23.7

24.0

18.7

22.2

23.0

23.2

15.8

17.4

20.5

26.5

23.5

26.0

35.0

13.8

17.9

27.7

26.5

26.5

21.7

30.0

151

21.6

36.0

36.0

18.2

19.1

20.6

# nextcaddy

0
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Ret

Ret
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8
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Ret
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23

23
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20

20
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19

17

14

13
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12

8

Ret

Ret

Ret
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#Y nextcaddy
MAHOU SAN MIGUEL BY GAMBITO 31 AGOSTO

Handicap Individual
J-1: Individual - Aroreta Golf - ARoreta Golf

Rosado Calvo, Jose Luis 19.2 Ret Ret  Ret
Jimenez Rodriguez, Jose Manuel 26.5 Ret Ret  Ret

Delboy Cabello, Jose 18.3 Nop Nop Nop

31/Aug/2024 17:38:59



#Y nextcaddy
MAHOU SAN MIGUEL BY GAMBITO 31 AGOSTO

Femenina
J-1: Individual - Aroreta Golf - ARoreta Golf

Perez Saavedra, Maria Dolores 16.2 17 34 34
Del Rosal Cimadevilla, Maria Elvira 18.7 13 34 34
Lorenzo-Arroyo Poullet, Maria Teresa 19.6 12 33 33
Requena Aranda, Antonia 26.5 6 29 29
Carvallo De Cora Diaz, Maria 17.4 11 28 28
Bustamante Perez, Maria Socorro 17.8 12 28 28
Castillo Gomez, Maria 275 6 27 27

Sookdeo Dodebier, Mohanie 19.6 12 25 25
Laque Ruperez, Hortensia 24.0 8 23 23
Perez Hidalgo, Ana Belen 23.0 6 2 22

Barbacid Sanchez, Asuncion 235 6 20 20

31/Aug/2024 17:36:07
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